LOCATION

HENDRUM MN
BARNESVILLE, MN
MAPLETON ND
MAPLETON ND
SHELDON ND
SHELDON ND
HAWLEY MN
SHELDON ND

ADA MN

CHOIKO MN

ADA MN

ADA MN
SHELDON ND
SHELDON ND
SHELDON ND
SHELDON ND
SHELDON ND
BORUP MN
BORUP MN
BORUP MN
SHELDON ND
BORUP MN
BORUP MN
COLFAX ND
BORUP MN
BORUP MN
SHELDON ND
MILNOR ND
MILNOR ND
SHELDON ND

FERGUS FALLS LIVESTOCK
MARKET REPORT LISTING FOR TUESDAY, DECEMBER 30TH

# Hd Color Breed Type
FEEDERS
1 RED STEER FEEDER
50 BLK MIX FEEDER
1 BLK SLAUGHTER COW
1 BLK SLAUGHTER COW
1 RED SLAUGHTER COW
1 BLK SLAUGHTER COW
3 MIX HEIFER FEEDER
1 BLK SLAUGHTER COW
1 BLK SLAUGHTER COW
2 BLK BULL FEEDER
SLAUGHTER COWS
1 BLK SLAUGHTER COW
1 BLK SLAUGHTER COW
1 BLK SLAUGHTER COW
1 BLK SLAUGHTER COW
1 BLK SLAUGHTER COW
1 BLK SLAUGHTER COW
1 BLK SLAUGHTER COW
1 BLK SLAUGHTER COW
1 BLK SLAUGHTER COW
1 BWF SLAUGHTER COW
1 BLK SLAUGHTER COW
1 BWF SLAUGHTER COW
1 RWF SLAUGHTER COW
1 RED SLAUGHTER COW
1 BLK SLAUGHTER COW
1 BLK SLAUGHTER COW
1 BLK SLAUGHTER COW
1 BLK SLAUGHTER COW
1 BLK SLAUGHTER COW
1 BLK SLAUGHTER COW

Avg

380
442
1110
1140
970
1050
901
1065
1290
952

1240
1250
975
1170
1110
1365
1220
1735
2035
1640
1285
2030
1610
1410
1950
1870
1175
1345
1195
1615

Price

415.00 C
407.50 C
250.00 C
250.00 C
237.50 C
235.00 C
232.50 C
232.50 C
220.00 C
200.00 C

217.50 C
215.00 C
200.00 C
190.00 C
185.00 C
185.00 C
177.50 C
175.00 C
171.00 C
170.00 C
170.00 C
168.00 C
167.50 C
167.50 C
166.00 C
163.00 C
162.50 C
162.50 C
160.00 C
160.00 C



ADA MN

BORUP MN
HENDRUM MN
BORUP MN
BORUP MN

ADA MN
MAPLETON ND
BORUP MN

ADA MN
MAPLETON ND
COLFAX ND
COLFAX ND
COLFAX ND
COLFAX ND
SHELDON ND
HENDRUM MN
BORUP MN
UNDERWOOD MN
COLFAX ND
OSAGE MN
UNDERWOOD MN
MILNOR ND
BORUP MN
SHELDON ND
COLFAX ND
SHELDON ND
SHELDON ND
SHELDON ND
COLFAX ND
SHELDON ND
BARRETT MN
SHELDON ND
MILNOR ND
SHELDON ND
STANTON ND
UNDERWOOD MN
UNDERWOOD MN

STANTON ND
STANTON ND
STANTON ND
UNDERWOOD MN
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BLK
BLK
RED
BWF
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
RED
BLK
RED
RED
RED
RED
BLK
RWF
BLK
HOL
RED
BLK
HOL
CHAR
BLK
RED
RED
BLK
BLK
BLK
RED
BLK
HOL
BLK
RED
BLK
HOL
HOL
HOL

BLK
BLK
HOL
HOL

SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER
SLAUGHTER

COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW
COW

HEIFER FATS

HFR
HFR
HFR
HFR

FATS
FATS
FATS
FATS

1430
1795
1360
1680
1235
1565
1525
1575
1435
1545
1155
1450
1540
1535
1540
1470
1370
1865
1625
1695
1720
1075
1100
1225
1505
1420
1125
1270
1640
1325
1115
1165
1010
1345
1565
1625
1335

1365
1458
1530
1505

157.50
156.00
155.00
152.00
150.0
150.0
150.0
149.0
145.0
142.5
142.5
142.0
141.0
140.0
140.0
140.0
140.0
140.0
139.0
138.0
137.0
135.0
135.0
127.5
127.0
125.00 C
117.50 C
117.50 C
117.50 C
117.50 C
117.50 C
115.00 C
115.00 C
111.00 C
107.50 C
107.50 C
105.00 C
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213.00 C
175.00 C
165.00 C
165.00 C



CARLOS MN
STANTON ND
PELICAN RAPIDS
VINING MN
STANTON ND
VERGAS MN
VERGAS MN
UNDERWOOD MN
VERGAS MN
VERGAS MN
STANTON ND

CHOIKO MN
CHOIKO MN

JAN 6TH - 300 HD OF FATS, COWS & FEEDERS EXPECTED

BLK
BLK
XBRD
RED
BLK
XBRD
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL

AaA NN 22 WA RN

FAT STEERS

STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STAG
STR

FATS
FATS
FATS
FATS
FATS
FATS
FATS
FATS
FATS
FATS
FATS

SLAUGHTER BULLS

1 BLK SLAUGHTER BULL
1  BLK SLAUGHTER BULL

1253
1190
1516
1391
1450
1870
1770
1397
1765
1880
1445

1390
1855

242.50 C
225.00 C
224.00 C
215.00 C
211.00 C
208.00 C
195.00 C
187.50 C
186.00 C
177.50 C
175.00 C

165.00 C
152.50 C

JAN 13TH - SPECIAL BRED COW SALE - 100 HD OF BRED HEIFERS

HAPPY NEW YEAR FROM FERGUS FALLS LIVESTOCK!
FOR MARKET INFO CALL THE AUCTION AT 219-998-0561

AS WELL AS 600 HD OF FEEDERS



